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State / Region
Alabama
Alaska

Arizona
Arkansas

Colorado

lllinois

Indiana

Kansas

Kentucky Total
East

West
Louisiana

Maryland

Mississippi

Missouri

Montana

New Mexico

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Pennsylvania Total
Anthracite
Bituminous

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Virginia

Washington

West Virginia Total
Northern
Southern

Wyoming

Appalachian Total

Interior Total

Western Total
East of Miss. River

West of Miss. River
U.S. Total

of U.S. Coal by State of Origin, 2001

Domestic
14,828
825

13,143
13

32,427
33,997
36,714
176
131,546
107,000

24,547
3,746

4,671
475
366

38,459
28,949
30,449

25,463
1,710

64,392
2,852
61,540
3,346
45,019
24,761

25,685
4,623

144,584

40,291
104,293
360,354
389,968
146,763

533,989
489,447

581,273
1,070,720

* Quantity is less than 500 short tons or percent is less than .05.
Note: Total may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding.
Source: Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report."

Foreign
4,508
698

6,005
205
5,800
28

31
2,144
7,071

22,855
3,201
19,654
8,731
43,506
431

12,953
43,905

12,984
56,889

Total
19,336
1,524

13,143
13

33,321
34,283
36,714
176
134,367
109,706

24,660
3,746

4,990
475
366

38,944
28,949
30,449

25,475
1,710

70,397
3,057
67,340
3,374
45,050
26,905

32,756
4,623

167,439

43,492
123,947
369,085
433,474
147,194

546,942
533,352

594,257
1,127,610
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