Domestic and Foreign Distribution of U.S. Coal by State of Origin, 2001

State / Region	Domestic	Foreign	Total
Alabama	14,828	4,508	19,336
Alaska	825	698	1,524
Arizona	13,143	-	13,143
Arkansas	13	-	13
Colorado	32,427	894	33,321
Illinois	33,997	285	34,283
Indiana	36,714	-	36,714
Kansas	176	-	176
Kentucky Total	131,546	2,821	134,367
East	107,000	2,707	109,706
West	24,547	114	24,660
Louisiana	3,746	-	3,746
Maryland	4,671	319	4,990
Mississippi	475	-	475
Missouri	366	-	366
Montana	38,459	485	38,944
New Mexico	28,949	-	28,949
North Dakota	30,449	-	30,449
Ohio	25,463	12	25,475
Oklahoma	1,710	-	1,710
Pennsylvania Total	64,392	6,005	70,397
Anthracite	2,852	205	3,057
Bituminous	61,540	5,800	67,340
Tennessee	3,346	28	3,374
Texas	45,019	31	45,050
Utah	24,761	2,144	26,905
Virginia	25,685	7,071	32,756
Washington	4,623	-	4,623
West Virginia Total	144,584	22,855	167,439
Northern	40,291	3,201	43,492
Southern	104,293	19,654	123,947
Wyoming	360,354	8,731	369,085
Appalachian Total	389,968	43,506	433,474
Interior Total	146,763	431	147,194
Western Total	533,989	12,953	546,942
East of Miss. River	489,447	43,905	533,352
West of Miss. River	581,273	12,984	594,257
U.S. Total	1,070,720	56,889	1,127,610

^{*} Quantity is less than 500 short tons or percent is less than .05. Note: Total may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding. Source: Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report."